Rib Plate
RIB SYSTEM
Contents
3
5
8
9
12

Handle Type5
111-262
Screw pick-up and insertion using  111-262 / 113-HF-613
Screw pick-up and insertion using  111-ED-051 / 113-HF-613
7
Rib Plate
ㅣ Ordering Information
8
ARIX Rib System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Rib System Plates
Code Type Holes Thickness Color
S24-STRB-004 Straight plate 4 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STRB-006 Straight plate 6 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STRB-008 Straight plate 8 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STRB-010 Straight plate 10 1.6 mm Gold
S24-CVRB-004 Curved plate 4 1.6 mm Gold
S24-CVRB-006 Curved plate 6 1.6 mm Gold
S24-CVRB-008 Curved plate 8 1.6 mm Gold
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Pre-Contoured - Straight & Curved Type
S24-CVRB-008
S24-STRB-004 S24-STRB-008
S24-STRB-006 S24-STRB-010
S24-CVRB-004 S24-CVRB-006
9
Rib Plate
Code Description Set Quantity
S24L-SA-S08-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 8MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S09-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 9MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S10-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 10MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S11-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 11MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S12-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 12MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S13-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 13MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S14-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 14MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S15-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 15MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S16-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 16MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S17-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 17MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S18-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 18MM 1ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S08-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 8MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S09-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 9MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S10-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 10MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S11-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 11MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S12-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 12MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S13-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 13MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S14-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 14MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S15-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 15MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S16-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 16MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S17-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 17MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S18-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 18MM 2ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S08-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 8MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S09-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 9MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S10-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 10MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S11-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 11MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S12-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 12MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S13-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 13MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S14-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 14MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S15-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 15MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S16-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 16MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S17-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 17MM 4ea / 1pack
S24L-SA-S18-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 18MM 4ea / 1pack
ARIX Rib System Sterile Screws
Ordering Information - Screws
2.4 Locking Screws
Ø 2.4 mm
10
ARIX Rib System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Rib System Sterile Screws
2.7 Locking Screws
Ø 2.7 mm
Code Description Set Quantity
S27L-SA-S08-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 8MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S09-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 9MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S10-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 10MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S11-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 11MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S12-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 12MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S13-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 13MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S14-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 14MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S15-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 15MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S16-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 16MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S17-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 17MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S18-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 18MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S19-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 19MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S20-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 20MM 1ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S08-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 8MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S09-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T9, GOLD, 9MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S10-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 10MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S11-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 11MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S12-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 12MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S13-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 13MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S14-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 14MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S15-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 15MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S16-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 16MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S17-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 17MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S18-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 18MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S19-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 19MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S20-TA-2 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 20MM 2ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S08-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 8MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S09-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T9, GOLD, 9MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S10-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 10MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S11-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 11MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S12-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 12MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S13-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 13MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S14-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 14MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S15-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 15MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S16-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 16MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S17-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 17MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S18-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 18MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S19-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 19MM 4ea / 1pack
S27L-SA-S20-TA-4 Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 20MM 4ea / 1pack
11
Rib Plate
ARIX Rib System Non-sterile Screws
Ordering Information - Screws
2.4 Locking Screws Code Description Set Quantity
24L-SA-S08-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 8MM 27ea
24L-SA-S09-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 9MM 10ea
24L-SA-S10-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 10MM 36ea
24L-SA-S11-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 11MM 10ea
24L-SA-S12-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 12MM 36ea
24L-SA-S13-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 13MM 10ea
24L-SA-S14-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 14MM 27ea
24L-SA-S15-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 15MM 10ea
24L-SA-S16-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 16MM 18ea
24L-SA-S17-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 17MM 10ea
24L-SA-S18-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 18MM 18ea
Ø 2.4 mm
2.7 Locking Screws Code Description Set Quantity
27L-SA-S08-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 8MM 9ea
27L-SA-S09-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 9MM 10ea
27L-SA-S10-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 10MM 18ea
27L-SA-S11-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 11MM 10ea
27L-SA-S12-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 12MM 18ea
27L-SA-S13-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 13MM 10ea
27L-SA-S14-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 14MM 18ea
27L-SA-S15-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 15MM 10ea
27L-SA-S16-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 16MM 9ea
27L-SA-S17-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 17MM 10ea
27L-SA-S18-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 18MM 9ea
27L-SA-S19-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 19MM 10ea
27L-SA-S20-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, GOLD, 20MM 9ea
Ø 2.7 mm
12
ARIX Rib System
Gamma Sterilized Products

•  Torque at the motor : 40 N〮cm
•  Motor speed : 165rpm
Ordering Information - Packages
111-ED-051
13
Rib Plate
ㅣ Instruments
14
ARIX Rib System
ARIX Rib System Instruments
Bender Plate
Code Description Set Quantity
111-033 BENDER PLATE 2.5T 1
Pin Bender
Code Description Set Quantity
111-412 PIN BENDER 2
Ordering Information - Instruments
Drivers
Code Description Set Quantity
113-HF-613 DRIVER FOR T8 Ø3 STANDARD 70 MM BALL 2
113-HF-624 DRIVER FOR T8 Ø 3 STANDARD 50 MM BALL 2
113-HF-625 DRIVER FOR T8 Ø 3 STANDARD 100 MM BALL 2
113-HF-722 DRIVER FOR T8 Ø 3 STANDARD 135 MM BALL 2
113-HF-624 113-HF-625
113-HF-722
113-HF-613
15

112-168
112-168-3 112-168-4
Ordering Information - Instruments
20
ARIX Rib System
Set Configuration Suggestions
Set Configuration Suggestions
Sterile Plates
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 S24-STRB-004 RIB STRAIGHT 4H 1
2 S24-STRB-006 RIB STRAIGHT 6H 1
3 S24-STRB-008 RIB STRAIGHT 8H 1
4 S24-STRB-010 RIB STRAIGHT 10H 1
5 S24-CVRB-004 RIB CURVED 4H 1
6 S24-CVRB-006 RIB CURVED 6H 1
7 S24-CVRB-008 RIB CURVED 8H 1
2.4 Sterile Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 S24L-SA-S08-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 8MM 1ea/1pack
2 S24L-SA-S09-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 9MM 1ea/1pack
3 S24L-SA-S10-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 10MM 1ea/1pack
4 S24L-SA-S11-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 11MM 1ea/1pack
5 S24L-SA-S12-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 12MM 1ea/1pack
6 S24L-SA-S13-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 13MM 1ea/1pack
7 S24L-SA-S14-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 14MM 1ea/1pack
8 S24L-SA-S15-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 15MM 1ea/1pack
9 S24L-SA-S16-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 16MM 1ea/1pack
10 S24L-SA-S17-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 17MM 1ea/1pack
11 S24L-SA-S18-TA Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 18MM 1ea/1pack
12 S24L-SA-S08-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 8MM 2ea/1pack
13 S24L-SA-S09-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 9MM 2ea/1pack
14 S24L-SA-S10-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 10MM 2ea/1pack
15 S24L-SA-S11-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 11MM 2ea/1pack
16 S24L-SA-S12-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 12MM 2ea/1pack
17 S24L-SA-S13-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 13MM 2ea/1pack
18 S24L-SA-S14-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 14MM 2ea/1pack
19 S24L-SA-S15-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 15MM 2ea/1pack
20 S24L-SA-S16-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 16MM 2ea/1pack
21 S24L-SA-S17-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 17MM 2ea/1pack
22 S24L-SA-S18-TA-2 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 18MM 2ea/1pack
23 S24L-SA-S08-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 8MM 4ea/1pack
24 S24L-SA-S09-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 9MM 4ea/1pack
25 S24L-SA-S10-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 10MM 4ea/1pack
26 S24L-SA-S11-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 11MM 4ea/1pack
27 S24L-SA-S12-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 12MM 4ea/1pack
28 S24L-SA-S13-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 13MM 4ea/1pack
29 S24L-SA-S14-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 14MM 4ea/1pack
30 S24L-SA-S15-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 15MM 4ea/1pack
31 S24L-SA-S16-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 16MM 4ea/1pack
32 S24L-SA-S17-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 17MM 4ea/1pack
33 S24L-SA-S18-TA-4 Ø2.4 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 18MM 4ea/1pack
2.7 Sterile Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 S27L-SA-S08-TA Ø2.7 LOCKING, AUTO, T8, SILVER, 8MM 1ea/1pack